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EVENT 6 Womens Open 100m Butterfly          

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   1:16.70   360  
2. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   1:30.55   219  
3. Lily Hazell 10 Swindon Dolp   1:32.01   209  
4. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   1:32.84   203  
5. Rakshave Kathirvel 10 Swindon Dolp   1:40.69   159  
6. Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp   1:45.97   136  
7. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   1:50.04   122  
8. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   1:55.75   105  
9. Romaney Wall 9 Swindon Dolp   2:14.16   67  
  Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ SA          

 
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   1:23.05   284  
2. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   1:24.92   265  
3. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   1:34.71   191  
4. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   1:41.94   153  
5. Jessica Paton 13 Swindon Dolp   1:44.38   143  

 
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   1:21.35   302  
2. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp   1:27.09   246  

 
16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   1:14.51   393  
2. Kerry Rutherford 16 Swindon Dolp   1:33.15   201  

 
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   1:16.70   360  
2. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   1:21.35   302  
3. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   1:23.05   284  
4. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   1:24.92   265  
5. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp   1:27.09   246  
6. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   1:30.55   219  
7. Lily Hazell 10 Swindon Dolp   1:32.01   209  
8. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   1:32.84   203  
9. Kerry Rutherford 16 Swindon Dolp   1:33.15   201  
10. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   1:34.71   191  
11. Rakshave Kathirvel 10 Swindon Dolp   1:40.69   159  
12. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   1:41.94   153  
13. Jessica Paton 13 Swindon Dolp   1:44.38   143  
14. Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp   1:45.97   136  
15. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   1:50.04   122  
16. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   1:55.75   105  
17. Romaney Wall 9 Swindon Dolp   2:14.16   67  
  Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ SA          

 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   1:14.51   393  
2. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   1:16.70   360  
3. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   1:21.35   302  
4. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   1:23.05   284  
5. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   1:24.92   265  
6. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp   1:27.09   246  
7. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   1:30.55   219  
8. Lily Hazell 10 Swindon Dolp   1:32.01   209  
9. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   1:32.84   203  
10. Kerry Rutherford 16 Swindon Dolp   1:33.15   201  
11. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   1:34.71   191  
12. Rakshave Kathirvel 10 Swindon Dolp   1:40.69   159  
13. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   1:41.94   153  
14. Jessica Paton 13 Swindon Dolp   1:44.38   143  
15. Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp   1:45.97   136  
16. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   1:50.04   122  
17. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   1:55.75   105  
18. Romaney Wall 9 Swindon Dolp   2:14.16   67  
  Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ SA          
 


